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= 2025-2026 Mount Pleasant Lady Tiger Basketball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE START TIME TEAMS
Saturday November 1° MP Scrimmage Home 9:00 am V2,1Vl Vv
Tuesday November 4t Pine Tree Scrimmage Away 5:00 pm WV2,Jv1,V
Friday & Saturday November 7t & 8t Hallsville Tournament Away TBD V2, IV1
Tuesday November 11" Tyler Chapel Hill Away 4:30/5:00/6:45 p.m. V2, V1,V
Friday & Saturday November 14t~ 15t Crandall Tournament Away TBD Varsity
Tuesday November 18" Open

Thursday - Saturday | November 20t"- 22" Martin Mills Tournament | Away TBD Varsity
Friday November 21t - 22 Henderson Tournament Away TBD WV2&IV1
Monday November 24t Pleasant Grove Home 12:00/1:00 p.m. V2,1Vl V
Tuesday December 2" Nacogdoches* Away 4:15/5:30 p.m. WV1i&V
Thursday & Saturday | December 4t & 6 Pine Tree Tournament Away TBD V2, IvV1
Tuesday December 9" Hallsville* Away 5:00/6:15 p.m. V2,1Vl V
Friday December 12t Tyler High * Home 5:00/6:15 p.m. V2,1Vl V
Tuesday December 16 Texas High* Home 5:00/6:15 p.m. V2,1Vl V
Friday December 19" Bye

Tuesday December 23™ Marshall* Away 12:00/1:15 p.m. WV2,V1, Vv
Monday-Wednesday | December 29t- 315t Idabel Winter Classic Away TBD Varsity
Saturday January 3™ Jacksonville* Home 12:00/1:15 p.m. V2,1Vl V
Tuesday January 6™ Lufkin* Away 4:30/5:45 p.m. WV2,V1, Vv
Friday January 9" Whitehouse* Home 5:00/6:15 p.m. V2, V1, V
Tuesday January 13t Nacogdoches *S Home | 4:30/5:45 p.m. WV18&V
Friday January 16t Tyler High * Away 5:00/6:15 p.m. WV2,V1, Vv
Tuesday January 20t Hallsville*+ Home 5:00/6:15 p.m. w2, v1, Vv
Friday January 23" Texas High* Away 5:00/6:15 p.m. WV2,IV1,V
Tuesday January 27t Bye

Friday January 30t Marshall* Home 5:00/6:15 p.m. V2,1Vl V
Tuesday February 3™ Jacksonville* Away 5:00/6:15 p.m. WV2,IV1,V
Friday February 6% Lufkin*# Home | 4:30/5:45 p.m. V2, vl vV
Tuesday February 10%" Whitehouse* Away 5:00/6:15 p.m. V2, IV1, Vv

*Denotes district games

Superintendent: Judd Marshall

Asst. AD: Joey Chism

+Teacher appreciation night

Principal: Jason Adams

Slunior High Night

Girl’s Coordinator: David Zalidvar

Trainer: Alex Fellows

Head Coach: Crystal Jackson-James (Email: cjackson@mpisd.net & Cell: 903-575-7560)

Assistants: Joshua Medlock, Jessica Stanley, Jasmine King

EVERYTHING

ASenior night

Athletic Director: Joey Cluley

EARNED
updated 9.10.2025
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